Registration Year
1884
1884
1885
1885
1886
1887
1888
1888
1888
1889
1889
1890
1891
1891
1891
1893
1893
1893
1893
1894
1894
1894
1894
1894
1895
1896
1896
1898
1898
1899
1899
1900

Surname Forename

Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare

John

Robert

John

William Edward
Thomas D

John

James Edward
James Lewis
John

James

Walter

Eleanor

James

John

Philip

John James
Philip

Thomas Edward
William Thomas
Robert

Robert Thomas
Sophia

Thomas Henry
William Robert
Charles

John Thomas
Thomas Edward
James

James

Joseph Benjamin
Thomas Henry
Amelia Ann

Parish/Town
Peel
Dalby
Dalby
Glenfaba
Braddan
Peel
Dalby
Braddan
Douglas
Douglas
Lonan
patrick
Braddan
Braddan
Lonan
Douglas
Patrick
Braddan
Braddan
Ramsey
Braddan
Peel
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Peel
Douglas
Douglas
Foxdale
Peel
Peel

Where Married
St John's
Patrick
Patrick

Peel
Braddan
Peel

Patrick
Braddan

St Matthew's
St Barnabas'
Lonan
Patrick
Braddan
Braddan
Lonan

St Thomas'
Patrick
Braddan
Braddan
Ballaugh
Braddan
Peel

St George's
St Barnabas'
St George's
St Barnabas'
Peel

St Matthew's
St George's
Patrick

Peel

Patrick

Registration Page
5

4

8

18

141

43

24

272

19
52
32
456
449
62
96
41
564
577
22
618
99
75
65
105
88
138
159
160
62
170
70

Entry

272
281
377
128
425
311
140
16

284
396

491
415

217
243

324

380
370
437
418

87
89

Register
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1900
1900
1900
1900
1901
1901
1902
1902
1903
1903
1903
1903
1904
1905
1905
1906
1906
1906
1906
1907
1908
1909
1909
1910
1911
1914
1914
1914
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare

John Edward
Philip

Robert Arthur
William Charles
Eliza Jane
Selina

Alfred James
Emily

Annie

Eleanor Jane
Emily May
Thomas

James Arthur
John James
Robert Henry
Albert Hugh
Elizabeth
Frederick William
John

William John
John

Catherine Jane
Henry Manning
Thomas Alfred
Eleanor Isabella
John Albert
John Charles
Thomas Clucas
Alfred Ernest
Edward

John Thomas
William Edward
William John

Patrick
Patrick
Braddan
Patrick
Patrick
Foxdale
Douglas
Foxdale
Foxdale
Peel
Patrick
Ballaugh
Foxdale
Douglas
Braddan
Ramsey
Foxdale
Douglas
Braddan
German
Ballaugh
Peel
Peel
Douglas
Peel
Douglas
Douglas
Peel
Braddan
Douglas
Douglas
Patrick
Douglas

Patrick
Patrick
Braddan
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Douglas
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Ballaugh
Patrick

St Matthew's

Braddan
Ballaugh
Patrick

St George's
Braddan
Peel
Ballaugh
Peel

St John's
St George's
Peel

St Thomas'
St Barnabas'
Patrick
Braddan

St Thomas'
St Ninian's
Patrick

St Ninian's

70
71
802
73
80
76
BRS5
84
85
85
90
29
94
107
996
30
104
349
1055
220
35
232
62
417
245
355
188
136
1367
367
15
139
13

186

183
51

420
164

51

33
35

48
54
26

22

COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE

DIS
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
COE
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COE
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COE



1916
1917
1918
1918
1919
1919
1919
1919
1919
1920
1920
1921
1922
1924
1924
1925
1925
1926
1926
1926
1927
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929

Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare
Teare

Thomas Philip
Charles Halliburton
Alfred

Frederick Lewis
Benjamin

Ethel May

John Thomas

Kate

Walter Edward
Ernest Edward Callen
George Albert
Thomas Herbert
Millie

James Arthur
Thomas Gerard Mallandaine
Frederick

Gladys Mildred
John Le Mare
Thomas Edward
William Charles
Charles Douglas
Charles Frederick
Frederick

James Edward
Lillian May

Philip Henry

Lonan
Braddan
Patrick
Douglas
Braddan
Peel
Douglas
Peel
Braddan
Douglas
Ballaugh
Braddan
Ballaugh
Douglas
Douglas
Peel
Peel
Ballaugh
Peel
Douglas
Douglas
Braddan
Douglas
Andreas
Ballaugh
Douglas

Lonan
Braddan
Patrick

St Ninian's
Braddan
Peel

St Matthew's
Peel
Braddan

St Ninian's
Ballaugh
Braddan
Ballaugh

St George's
Braddan

St George's
Peel

St Barnabas'
Peel
Braddan

St Barnabas'
Braddan
Braddan

St George's
Ballaugh
Braddan

294
1393
150
29
1463
285
188
287
1450
40
59
1538
63
650
1675
667
333
254
339
1746
268
1862
1882
747
72
1861

25

40

26

15
21

44

447

477

46

43

18

14

24

13
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COE
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